
N. Pett. Cognome e Nome Società anno sesso Categ.

1 141 Accorsi Mauro Pod. Cavriago 1968 M Amat B Masch.

2 142 Albano Pasquale Pod. Cavriago 1960 M Amat B Masch.

3 440 Alfieri Rosa Podistica Correggio 1970 F Amat A Femm.

4 441 Andreoli Bianca Podistica Correggio 1985 F Sen A Femm.

5 238 Andreoli Fabio A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1973 M Amat A Masch.

6 85 Angelillo Vincenzo Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1964 M Amat B Masch.

7 86 Attardo Pierluigi Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1960 M Amat B Masch.

8 2 Bagni Odillo Jogging Team Paterlini 1952 M Vet A Masch.

9 239 Balsamo Giovanni A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1975 M Amat A Masch.

10 442 Bandieri Rosanna Podistica Correggio 1959 F Vet A Femm.

11 143 Baroncini Cristian Pod. Cavriago 1973 M Amat A Masch.

12 87 Bartoli Franco Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1942 M Vet B Masch.

13 83 Bartoli Mirco ASD Gualtieri 2000 1964 M Amat B Masch.

14 454 Bartoli Rita Sintofarm Atletica 1978 F Amat A Femm.

15 188 Battini Massimo Podistica Correggio 1962 M Amat B Masch.

16 28 Becchi Paolo Individuale 1978 M Amat A Masch.

17 432 Bedogni Lorena Pod. Cavriago 1961 F Amat B Femm.

18 3 Begliardi Maurizio Jogging Team Paterlini 1958 M Vet A Masch.

19 144 Beltrami Marco Pod. Cavriago 1968 M Amat B Masch.

20 4 Benaglia Giuseppe Jogging Team Paterlini 1975 M Amat A Masch.

21 407 Benatti Antonella Sintofarm Atletica 1968 F Amat B Femm.

22 36 Benatti Bruno Sintofarm Atletica 1961 M Amat B Masch.

23 88 Bendinelli Andrea Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1978 M Amat A Masch.

24 89 Beneventi Fabio Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1986 M Sen A Masch.

25 451 Beneventi Maria Rosa Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1972 F Amat A Femm.

26 254 Bertani Daniele G.P. Taneto Montanari & Gruzza 1970 M Amat A Masch.

27 54 Bertani Paolo Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1958 M Vet A Masch.

28 262 Bertelli Filippo Road Runners Club Poviglio 1969 M Amat B Masch.

29 145 Bertolini Germano Pod. Cavriago 1970 M Amat A Masch.

30 240 Bertucci Luigi A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1965 M Amat B Masch.

31 271 Bezzi Ivano Pod. Faba 1967 M Amat B Masch.

32 5 Bianchi Davide Jogging Team Paterlini 1972 M Amat A Masch.

33 37 Bianchini Elia Sintofarm Atletica 1970 M Amat A Masch.

34 90 Bielli Davide Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1965 M Amat B Masch.

35 189 Bigi Gianluca Podistica Correggio 1976 M Amat A Masch.

36 29 Bigi Massimo G.P. AVIS Novellara 1971 M Amat A Masch.

37 35 Bina Giorgio Sintofarm Atletica 1972 M Amat A Masch.

38 91 Bizzarri Oscar Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1948 M Vet B Masch.

39 433 Bolognesi Alessandra Pod. Cavriago 1970 F Amat A Femm.

40 231 Bomparola Saverio Pod. Faba 1965 M Amat B Masch.

41 146 Bonacini Daniele Pod. Cavriago 1972 M Amat A Masch.

42 190 Bonatti Marco Podistica Correggio 1966 M Amat B Masch.

43 92 Bonetti Oriano Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1955 M Vet A Masch.

44 147 Boniburini Augusto Pod. Cavriago 1979 M Amat A Masch.

45 191 Boniburini Claudio Podistica Correggio 1960 M Amat B Masch.

46 93 Bonini Andrea Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1975 M Amat A Masch.

47 272 Bonini Cristian Individuale 1982 M Sen A Masch.

48 94 Bonini Mauro Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1955 M Vet A Masch.

49 95 Borelli Fausto Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1959 M Vet A Masch.

50 269 Borghi Romeo Individuale 1967 M Amat B Masch.

51 148 Borrelli Luigi Pod. Cavriago 1972 M Amat A Masch.

52 455 Borsari Monica Podistica Correggio 1984 F Sen A Femm.

53 192 Boselli Alessandro Podistica Correggio 1982 M Sen A Masch.

54 149 Brevini Maurizio Pod. Cavriago 1955 M Vet A Masch.

55 266 Busi Massimo A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1961 M Amat B Masch.

56 44 Buzzoni Daniele Pod. Le Colline 1961 M Amat B Masch.

57 232 Cagnolati Alide Pod. Faba 1970 M Amat A Masch.

58 412 Califano Cinzia Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1962 F Amat B Femm.



59 420 Calmistro Anita Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1964 F Amat B Femm.

60 421 Camellini Graziella Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1974 F Amat A Femm.

61 241 Campana Mirco A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1963 M Amat B Masch.

62 193 Campovecchi Roberto Podistica Correggio 1963 M Amat B Masch.

63 405 Camurri Ilaria G.P. AVIS Novellara 1975 F Amat A Femm.

64 30 Camurri Luciano G.P. AVIS Novellara 1953 M Vet A Masch.

65 150 Canei Luca Pod. Cavriago 1973 M Amat A Masch.

66 230 Cantarelli Massimiliano Podistica Correggio 1980 M Sen A Masch.

67 151 Capelli Pietro Pod. Cavriago 1964 M Amat B Masch.

68 55 Caprari Moreno Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1965 M Amat B Masch.

69 273 Carnevali Paolo Pod. Rubierese 1966 M Amat B Masch.

70 96 Carta Francesco Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1965 M Amat B Masch.

71 56 Casali Giancarlo Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1961 M Amat B Masch.

72 6 Casarelli Fabio Jogging Team Paterlini 1977 M Amat A Masch.

73 97 Caselli Alberto Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1970 M Amat A Masch.

74 242 Cassanelli Luca A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1973 M Amat A Masch.

75 51 Castiglioni Alessandro Pod. Le Colline 1969 M Amat B Masch.

76 45 Casubolo Giovanni Pod. Le Colline 1976 M Amat A Masch.

77 49 Casubolo Giuseppe Pod. Le Colline 1962 M Amat B Masch.

78 243 Casula Giuseppe A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1978 M Amat A Masch.

79 38 Cavicchini Stefano Sintofarm Atletica 1970 M Amat A Masch.

80 57 Ceccardi Vanni Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1964 M Amat B Masch.

81 443 Cevolani Milena Podistica Correggio 1975 F Amat A Femm.

82 274 Cisse' Kalilou Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1994 M Sen A Masch.

83 275 Cocconcelli Claudio Zucca Gialla 1959 M Vet A Masch.

84 152 Corbelli Roberto Pod. Cavriago 1967 M Amat B Masch.

85 244 Coriani Gabriele A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1975 M Amat A Masch.

86 58 Cornali Yuri Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1970 M Amat A Masch.

87 413 Corradini Laura Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1967 F Amat B Femm.

88 414 Corradini Luisa Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1967 F Amat B Femm.

89 153 Cortelloni Marco Pod. Cavriago 1986 M Sen A Masch.

90 195 Coruzzi Francesco Podistica Correggio 1981 M Sen A Masch.

91 237 Costantini Paolo Pol. Lombardini 1972 M Amat A Masch.

92 196 Costi Vidmer Podistica Correggio 1953 M Vet A Masch.

93 422 Cristaudo Rosaria Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1970 F Amat A Femm.

94 7 Crotti Massimo Jogging Team Paterlini 1972 M Amat A Masch.

95 8 Crotti Mauro Jogging Team Paterlini 1966 M Amat B Masch.

96 1 Dall'Aglio Massimo C.S. Koala 1972 M Amat A Masch.

97 245 Dallari Tosi Luciano A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1968 M Amat B Masch.

98 59 Daniello Gennaro Massimo Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1971 M Amat A Masch.

99 84 Daolio Nicola ASD Gualtieri 2000 1970 M Amat A Masch.

100 154 Davoli Enzo Pod. Cavriago 1951 M Vet A Masch.

101 9 Davoli Gianni Jogging Team Paterlini 1966 M Amat B Masch.

102 263 Davoli Paolo Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1978 M Amat A Masch.

103 401 Davolio Barbara Jogging Team Paterlini 1975 F Amat A Femm.

104 10 De Nisco Andrea Jogging Team Paterlini 1978 M Amat A Masch.

105 246 Debbi Adriano A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1962 M Amat B Masch.

106 98 Del Bue Danilo Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1960 M Amat B Masch.

107 155 Della Piana Gabriele Pod. Cavriago 1964 M Amat B Masch.

108 60 Delrio Vilmo Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1957 M Vet A Masch.

109 277 Destrelli Loris Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1973 M Amat A Masch.

110 61 Di Leonardo Alessio Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1978 M Amat A Masch.

111 197 Diacci Stefano Podistica Correggio 1972 M Amat A Masch.

112 62 Dimitric Goran Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1969 M Amat B Masch.

113 198 Domenichini Cristian Podistica Correggio 1982 M Sen A Masch.

114 156 Donadei Giuseppe Pod. Cavriago 1967 M Amat B Masch.

115 199 Donati Massimo Podistica Correggio 1961 M Amat B Masch.

116 99 Dorelli Carlo Alberto Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1969 M Amat B Masch.

117 157 Du Bien Sen Pod. Cavriago 1955 M Vet A Masch.



118 100 Esposito Antonio Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1961 M Amat B Masch.

119 158 Falciano Aniello Pod. Cavriago 1972 M Amat A Masch.

120 270 Fantini Ideo Atl. Castelnuovo Monti 1949 M Vet B Masch.

121 101 Fantuzzi Luca Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1971 M Amat A Masch.

122 200 Fantuzzi Luca(78) Podistica Correggio 1978 M Amat A Masch.

123 159 Farini Federico Pod. Cavriago 1968 M Amat B Masch.

124 11 Fattori Giuseppe Jogging Team Paterlini 1959 M Vet A Masch.

125 415 Fava Barbara Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1972 F Amat A Femm.

126 46 Favali Iones Pod. Le Colline 1954 M Vet A Masch.

127 409 Favali Linda Pod. Le Colline 1980 F Sen A Femm.

128 63 Ferraioli Salvatore Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1973 M Amat A Masch.

129 47 Ferrante Vito Pod. Le Colline 1966 M Amat B Masch.

130 12 Ferrari Cesare Jogging Team Paterlini 1957 M Vet A Masch.

131 259 Ferrari Daniele G.P. Taneto Montanari & Gruzza 1965 M Amat B Masch.

132 186 Ferrari Giancarlo Avis Montecchio 1977 M Amat A Masch.

133 201 Ferrari Gianni Podistica Correggio 1944 M Vet B Masch.

134 434 Ferrarini Alessandra Pod. Cavriago 1970 F Amat A Femm.

135 160 Ferrarini Marco Pod. Cavriago 1963 M Amat B Masch.

136 444 Ferretti Sabrina Podistica Correggio 1972 F Amat A Femm.

137 65 Ferri Leonardo Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1968 M Amat B Masch.

138 202 Ficarelli Andrea Podistica Correggio 1975 M Amat A Masch.

139 260 Fornaciari Tiziano Road Runners Club Poviglio 1955 M Vet A Masch.

140 203 Forti Luca Podistica Correggio 1970 M Amat A Masch.

141 64 Fraracci Duilio Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1964 M Amat B Masch.

142 161 Frigieri Corrado Pod. Cavriago 1966 M Amat B Masch.

143 267 Fullin Roberto A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1959 M Vet A Masch.

144 256 Galimberti Davide G.P. Taneto Montanari & Gruzza 1973 M Amat A Masch.

145 13 Galimberti Fausto Jogging Team Paterlini 1971 M Amat A Masch.

146 204 Galiotto Paolo Podistica Correggio 1965 M Amat B Masch.

147 102 Galloni Davide Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1972 M Amat A Masch.

148 423 Gambarelli Maurizia Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1961 F Amat B Femm.

149 162 Ganapini Alessandro Pod. Cavriago 1969 M Amat B Masch.

150 103 Ganapini Domenico Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1960 M Amat B Masch.

151 257 Garavaldi Angelo G.P. Taneto Montanari & Gruzza 1983 M Sen A Masch.

152 416 Garavaldi Simona Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1971 F Amat A Femm.

153 163 Garuti Massimo Pod. Cavriago 1974 M Amat A Masch.

154 14 Garuti Rubes Jogging Team Paterlini 1955 M Vet A Masch.

155 104 Gazzini Lorenzo Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1970 M Amat A Masch.

156 15 Gelosini Claudio Jogging Team Paterlini 1960 M Amat B Masch.

157 164 Genicco Guido Pod. Cavriago 1962 M Amat B Masch.

158 402 Giancarlini Katia Jogging Team Paterlini 1964 F Amat B Femm.

159 105 Gianferrari Stefano Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1977 M Amat A Masch.

160 165 Giaroli Gianni Pod. Cavriago 1968 M Amat B Masch.

161 247 Giberti Enrico A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1970 M Amat A Masch.

162 39 Giglioli Pier Massimo Sintofarm Atletica 1964 M Amat B Masch.

163 234 Giorgini Andrea Pod. Faba 1983 M Sen A Masch.

164 48 Giorgini Antonello Pod. Le Colline 1961 M Amat B Masch.

165 233 Giorgini Gianfranco Pod. Faba 1952 M Vet A Masch.

166 167 Giudici Stefano Pod. Cavriago 1973 M Amat A Masch.

167 66 Govi Marco Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1966 M Amat B Masch.

168 424 Grassi Claudia Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1962 F Amat B Femm.

169 235 Grova Cristian Pol. Lombardini 1974 M Amat A Masch.

170 166 Gualandrini Maurizio Pod. Cavriago 1953 M Vet A Masch.

171 268 Guarnieri Silvano Individuale 1975 M Amat A Masch.

172 67 Guglielmi Claudio Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1964 M Amat B Masch.

173 255 Guidarini Federico G.P. Taneto Montanari & Gruzza 1969 M Amat B Masch.

174 417 Guidi Orietta Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1966 F Amat B Femm.

175 106 Havelkova Mirko Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1967 M Amat B Masch.

176 435 Huynh Thi Lang Pod. Cavriago 1959 F Vet A Femm.



177 168 Iannicello Massimo Pod. Cavriago 1968 M Amat B Masch.

178 107 Ideari Tiziano Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1959 M Vet A Masch.

179 108 Iemmi Gianluca Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1978 M Amat A Masch.

180 16 Incerti Libori Roberto Jogging Team Paterlini 1957 M Vet A Masch.

181 248 Incerti Massimo A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1971 M Amat A Masch.

182 68 Incerti Peter Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1973 M Amat A Masch.

183 276 Lazzaretti Matteo Pol. Zelig 1972 M Amat A Masch.

184 50 Lolli Paolo Pod. Le Colline 1966 M Amat B Masch.

185 418 Lombardi Simona Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1969 F Amat B Femm.

186 249 Lombardo Gaspare A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1964 M Amat B Masch.

187 205 Lorenzi Stefano Podistica Correggio 1965 M Amat B Masch.

188 436 Lugli Sara Pod. Cavriago 1972 F Amat A Femm.

189 206 Lusuardi Cristian Podistica Correggio 1977 M Amat A Masch.

190 109 Maccario Corrado Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1973 M Amat A Masch.

191 207 Magnani Alessandro Podistica Correggio 1969 M Amat B Masch.

192 208 Magnani Enrico Podistica Correggio 1976 M Amat A Masch.

193 209 Magnani Francesco Podistica Correggio 1974 M Amat A Masch.

194 110 Magnani Remo Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1951 M Vet A Masch.

195 425 Mainini Claudia Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1979 F Amat A Femm.

196 111 Mainini Giuliano Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1946 M Vet B Masch.

197 112 Mainini Stefano Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1978 M Amat A Masch.

198 445 Malverti Raffaella Podistica Correggio 1972 F Amat A Femm.

199 449 Malvolti Elena A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1979 F Amat A Femm.

200 69 Mammi Luca Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1973 M Amat A Masch.

201 70 Manelli Paolo Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1960 M Amat B Masch.

202 169 Manetta Angelo Pod. Cavriago 1963 M Amat B Masch.

203 17 Manghi Andrea Jogging Team Paterlini 1978 M Amat A Masch.

204 113 Manini Roberto Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1959 M Vet A Masch.

205 170 Marangon Alessio Pod. Cavriago 1983 M Sen A Masch.

206 210 Marcato Stefano Podistica Correggio 1966 M Amat B Masch.

207 40 Marchi Roberto Sintofarm Atletica 1963 M Amat B Masch.

208 31 Mari Enzo G.P. AVIS Novellara 1954 M Vet A Masch.

209 53 Marmiroli Ettore Pod. Bismantova 1948 M Vet B Masch.

210 71 Marmiroli Fermo Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1971 M Amat A Masch.

211 411 Marmiroli Grazia Pod. Bismantova 1995 F Sen A Femm.

212 171 Marmiroli Roberto Pod. Cavriago 1969 M Amat B Masch.

213 261 Martelli Roberto Road Runners Club Poviglio 1961 M Amat B Masch.

214 185 Martini Alessandro Avis Montecchio 1958 M Vet A Masch.

215 114 Masoni Giancarlo Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1940 M Vet B Masch.

216 115 Matrone Salvatore Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1979 M Amat A Masch.

217 72 Mattioli Andrea Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1985 M Sen A Masch.

218 452 Mazza Milva Road Runners Club Poviglio 1961 F Amat B Femm.

219 116 Mazzolani Marco Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1971 M Amat A Masch.

220 117 Mechetti Giovanni Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1971 M Amat A Masch.

221 250 Meglioli Valter A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1962 M Amat B Masch.

222 118 Melis Agostino Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1954 M Vet A Masch.

223 211 Menghini Franco Podistica Correggio 1973 M Amat A Masch.

224 172 Menozzi Daniele Pod. Cavriago 1972 M Amat A Masch.

225 73 Meroni Renzo Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1962 M Amat B Masch.

226 212 Milesi Raoul Podistica Correggio 1964 M Amat B Masch.

227 74 Miselli Roberto Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1966 M Amat B Masch.

228 258 Monica Danilo G.P. Taneto Montanari & Gruzza 1974 M Amat A Masch.

229 119 Montanari Enrico Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1967 M Amat B Masch.

230 120 Montanari Paolo Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1961 M Amat B Masch.

231 121 Monticelli Ottavio Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1953 M Vet A Masch.

232 18 Morellini Fabrizio Jogging Team Paterlini 1953 M Vet A Masch.

233 19 Morellini Marco Jogging Team Paterlini 1979 M Amat A Masch.

234 410 Morlini Luciana Pod. Le Colline 1961 F Amat B Femm.

235 265 Murciano Roberto ASD Atletica Reggio 1987 M Sen A Masch.



236 173 Murgia Pietro Pod. Cavriago 1967 M Amat B Masch.

237 213 Narcisi Marco Podistica Correggio 1954 M Vet A Masch.

238 174 Negri Giulio Pod. Cavriago 1954 M Vet A Masch.

239 175 Nguyen Phi Huu Pod. Cavriago 1953 M Vet A Masch.

240 176 Nguyen tat Thinh Pod. Cavriago 1968 M Amat B Masch.

241 214 Ognibene Fabio Podistica Correggio 1975 M Amat A Masch.

242 75 Paderni Andrea Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1968 M Amat B Masch.

243 426 Paderni Sara Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1978 F Amat A Femm.

244 187 Pagani Paolo Avis Montecchio 1949 M Vet B Masch.

245 177 Pagliani Giampaolo Pod. Cavriago 1973 M Amat A Masch.

246 251 Paladini Paolo A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1982 M Sen A Masch.

247 20 Panini Andrea Jogging Team Paterlini 1973 M Amat A Masch.

248 403 Panizza Daniela Jogging Team Paterlini 1960 F Amat B Femm.

249 446 Parmeggiani Patrizia Podistica Correggio 1965 F Amat B Femm.

250 437 Partisotti Brunetta Pod. Cavriago 1953 F Vet A Femm.

251 21 Paterlini Alberto Jogging Team Paterlini 1977 M Amat A Masch.

252 404 Paterlini Silvia Jogging Team Paterlini 1983 F Sen A Femm.

253 427 Pederzoli Alessandra Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1966 F Amat B Femm.

254 76 Pedroni Claudio Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1959 M Vet A Masch.

255 22 Pellizzardi Massimo Jogging Team Paterlini 1958 M Vet A Masch.

256 428 Pescarolo Manuela Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1978 F Amat A Femm.

257 23 Petucco Giuseppe Jogging Team Paterlini 1969 M Amat B Masch.

258 178 Piccinini Marco Pod. Cavriago 1968 M Amat B Masch.

259 179 Pierazzi Andrea Pod. Cavriago 1971 M Amat A Masch.

260 215 Pietri Stefano Podistica Correggio 1961 M Amat B Masch.

261 278 Pioppi Pierre Individuale 1984 M Sen A Masch.

262 122 Piovani Marco Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1972 M Amat A Masch.

263 24 Poma Stefano Jogging Team Paterlini 1980 M Sen A Masch.

264 280 Pozzi Fabio A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1979 M Amat A Masch.

265 450 Pozzi Soraia A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1961 F Amat B Femm.

266 216 Prandi Cesare Podistica Correggio 1970 M Amat A Masch.

267 123 Prandi Giovanni Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1966 M Amat B Masch.

268 217 Prati Daniele Podistica Correggio 1961 M Amat B Masch.

269 218 Ragazzi Alberto Podistica Correggio 1966 M Amat B Masch.

270 219 Ragazzi Samuele Podistica Correggio 1994 M Sen A Masch.

271 220 Ravazzini Ruggero Podistica Correggio 1958 M Vet A Masch.

272 438 Reggiani Stefania Pod. Cavriago 1972 F Amat A Femm.

273 447 Ricchi Marzia Podistica Correggio 1971 F Amat A Femm.

274 124 Riccio Leonardo Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1971 M Amat A Masch.

275 264 Ricco' Claudio Podistica Correggio 1954 M Vet A Masch.

276 221 Righi Massimo Podistica Correggio 1964 M Amat B Masch.

277 408 Rinoldi Linda Sintofarm Atletica 1983 F Sen A Femm.

278 77 Rivi Enrico Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1971 M Amat A Masch.

279 252 Rivi Gianluca A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1964 M Amat B Masch.

280 125 Rocchi Daniele Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1974 M Amat A Masch.

281 180 Romagnani Davide Pod. Cavriago 1968 M Amat B Masch.

282 181 Romboli Marco Pod. Cavriago 1967 M Amat B Masch.

283 126 Ronzoni Roberto Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1972 M Amat A Masch.

284 32 Rossi Maurizio G.P. AVIS Novellara 1973 M Amat A Masch.

285 127 Rossi Paolo Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1949 M Vet B Masch.

286 448 Rossi Simona Podistica Correggio 1973 F Amat A Femm.

287 222 Rughetti Franco Podistica Correggio 1958 M Vet A Masch.

288 33 Rupi Raffaele G.P. AVIS Novellara 1963 M Amat B Masch.

289 223 Saccani Davide Podistica Correggio 1970 M Amat A Masch.

290 224 Salsi Luca Podistica Correggio 1964 M Amat B Masch.

291 225 Santachiara Ivan Podistica Correggio 1947 M Vet B Masch.

292 279 Santini Luca G.S. Zuccagialla 1987 M Sen A Masch.

293 453 Saran Tatiana Pol. Rubiera 1978 F Amat A Femm.

294 226 Sassi Davide Podistica Correggio 1969 M Amat B Masch.



295 52 Sassi Massimo Pod. Le Colline 1977 M Amat A Masch.

296 34 Scacchetti Luca G.P. AVIS Novellara 1973 M Amat A Masch.

297 78 Scarabelli Davide Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1975 M Amat A Masch.

298 128 Scerrino Andrea Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1972 M Amat A Masch.

299 79 Schiattarella Biagio Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1956 M Vet A Masch.

300 129 Schupfer Martin Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1951 M Vet A Masch.

301 130 Serri Federico Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1973 M Amat A Masch.

302 182 Sessa Nunziante Pod. Cavriago 1966 M Amat B Masch.

303 131 Siciliano Saverio Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1964 M Amat B Masch.

304 132 Sidoli Giuliano Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1944 M Vet B Masch.

305 429 Silingardi Giorgia Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1977 F Amat A Femm.

306 25 Spaggiari Stefano Jogging Team Paterlini 1965 M Amat B Masch.

307 41 Spezia Marco Sintofarm Atletica 1964 M Amat B Masch.

308 439 Storchi Incerti Silvia Pod. Cavriago 1969 F Amat B Femm.

309 430 Surdi Domenica Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1976 F Amat A Femm.

310 133 Tallarita Antonio Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1961 M Amat B Masch.

311 227 Tasselli Ivan Podistica Correggio 1949 M Vet B Masch.

312 228 Tirelli Giulio Podistica Correggio 1980 M Sen A Masch.

313 134 Tondelli Massimo Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1962 M Amat B Masch.

314 419 Torelli Loredana Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1961 F Amat B Femm.

315 42 Turisini Pio Sintofarm Atletica 1950 M Vet A Masch.

316 135 Urnelli Carlo Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1977 M Amat A Masch.

317 236 Vaccari Alberto Pol. Lombardini 1969 M Amat B Masch.

318 136 Vaccari Claudio Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1956 M Vet A Masch.

319 137 Vacirca Corrado Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1968 M Amat B Masch.

320 253 Vacondio Giovanni A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1953 M Vet A Masch.

321 138 Vacondio Sergio Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1973 M Amat A Masch.

322 431 Vannini Claudia Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1970 F Amat A Femm.

323 139 Varotti Luciano Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1962 M Amat B Masch.

324 183 Veneroni Carlo Pod. Cavriago 1974 M Amat A Masch.

325 184 Vergnani Marco Pod. Cavriago 1974 M Amat A Masch.

326 140 Verona Stefano Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1975 M Amat A Masch.

327 26 Veronesi Andrea Jogging Team Paterlini 1972 M Amat A Masch.

328 27 Veronesi Dante Jogging Team Paterlini 1966 M Amat B Masch.

329 229 Vezzani Davide Podistica Correggio 1970 M Amat A Masch.

330 194 Vincenzi Enrico Podistica Correggio 1973 M Amat A Masch.

331 43 Vincenzi Franco Sintofarm Atletica 1951 M Vet A Masch.

332 80 Vitrani Umberto Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1961 M Amat B Masch.

333 81 Zambelli Andrea Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1970 M Amat A Masch.

334 82 Zannoni Stefano Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1973 M Amat A Masch.

335 406 Zini Meris G.P. AVIS Novellara 1947 F Vet A Femm.





N. Pett. Cognome e Nome Società anno sesso Categ.

1 1 Dall'Aglio Massimo C.S. Koala 1972 M Amat A Masch.

2 2 Bagni Odillo Jogging Team Paterlini 1952 M Vet A Masch.

3 3 Begliardi Maurizio Jogging Team Paterlini 1958 M Vet A Masch.

4 4 Benaglia Giuseppe Jogging Team Paterlini 1975 M Amat A Masch.

5 5 Bianchi Davide Jogging Team Paterlini 1972 M Amat A Masch.

6 6 Casarelli Fabio Jogging Team Paterlini 1977 M Amat A Masch.

7 7 Crotti Massimo Jogging Team Paterlini 1972 M Amat A Masch.

8 8 Crotti Mauro Jogging Team Paterlini 1966 M Amat B Masch.

9 9 Davoli Gianni Jogging Team Paterlini 1966 M Amat B Masch.

10 10 De Nisco Andrea Jogging Team Paterlini 1978 M Amat A Masch.

11 11 Fattori Giuseppe Jogging Team Paterlini 1959 M Vet A Masch.

12 12 Ferrari Cesare Jogging Team Paterlini 1957 M Vet A Masch.

13 13 Galimberti Fausto Jogging Team Paterlini 1971 M Amat A Masch.

14 14 Garuti Rubes Jogging Team Paterlini 1955 M Vet A Masch.

15 15 Gelosini Claudio Jogging Team Paterlini 1960 M Amat B Masch.

16 16 Incerti Libori Roberto Jogging Team Paterlini 1957 M Vet A Masch.

17 17 Manghi Andrea Jogging Team Paterlini 1978 M Amat A Masch.

18 18 Morellini Fabrizio Jogging Team Paterlini 1953 M Vet A Masch.

19 19 Morellini Marco Jogging Team Paterlini 1979 M Amat A Masch.

20 20 Panini Andrea Jogging Team Paterlini 1973 M Amat A Masch.

21 21 Paterlini Alberto Jogging Team Paterlini 1977 M Amat A Masch.

22 22 Pellizzardi Massimo Jogging Team Paterlini 1958 M Vet A Masch.

23 23 Petucco Giuseppe Jogging Team Paterlini 1969 M Amat B Masch.

24 24 Poma Stefano Jogging Team Paterlini 1980 M Sen A Masch.

25 25 Spaggiari Stefano Jogging Team Paterlini 1965 M Amat B Masch.

26 26 Veronesi Andrea Jogging Team Paterlini 1972 M Amat A Masch.

27 27 Veronesi Dante Jogging Team Paterlini 1966 M Amat B Masch.

28 28 Becchi Paolo Individuale 1978 M Amat A Masch.

29 29 Bigi Massimo G.P. AVIS Novellara 1971 M Amat A Masch.

30 30 Camurri Luciano G.P. AVIS Novellara 1953 M Vet A Masch.

31 31 Mari Enzo G.P. AVIS Novellara 1954 M Vet A Masch.

32 32 Rossi Maurizio G.P. AVIS Novellara 1973 M Amat A Masch.

33 33 Rupi Raffaele G.P. AVIS Novellara 1963 M Amat B Masch.

34 34 Scacchetti Luca G.P. AVIS Novellara 1973 M Amat A Masch.

35 35 Bina Giorgio Sintofarm Atletica 1972 M Amat A Masch.

36 36 Benatti Bruno Sintofarm Atletica 1961 M Amat B Masch.

37 37 Bianchini Elia Sintofarm Atletica 1970 M Amat A Masch.

38 38 Cavicchini Stefano Sintofarm Atletica 1970 M Amat A Masch.

39 39 Giglioli Pier Massimo Sintofarm Atletica 1964 M Amat B Masch.

40 40 Marchi Roberto Sintofarm Atletica 1963 M Amat B Masch.

41 41 Spezia Marco Sintofarm Atletica 1964 M Amat B Masch.

42 42 Turisini Pio Sintofarm Atletica 1950 M Vet A Masch.

43 43 Vincenzi Franco Sintofarm Atletica 1951 M Vet A Masch.

44 44 Buzzoni Daniele Pod. Le Colline 1961 M Amat B Masch.

45 45 Casubolo Giovanni Pod. Le Colline 1976 M Amat A Masch.

46 46 Favali Iones Pod. Le Colline 1954 M Vet A Masch.

47 47 Ferrante Vito Pod. Le Colline 1966 M Amat B Masch.

48 48 Giorgini Antonello Pod. Le Colline 1961 M Amat B Masch.

49 49 Casubolo Giuseppe Pod. Le Colline 1962 M Amat B Masch.

50 50 Lolli Paolo Pod. Le Colline 1966 M Amat B Masch.

51 51 Castiglioni Alessandro Pod. Le Colline 1969 M Amat B Masch.

52 52 Sassi Massimo Pod. Le Colline 1977 M Amat A Masch.

53 53 Marmiroli Ettore Pod. Bismantova 1948 M Vet B Masch.

54 54 Bertani Paolo Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1958 M Vet A Masch.

55 55 Caprari Moreno Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1965 M Amat B Masch.

56 56 Casali Giancarlo Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1961 M Amat B Masch.

57 57 Ceccardi Vanni Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1964 M Amat B Masch.

58 58 Cornali Yuri Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1970 M Amat A Masch.



59 59 Daniello Gennaro Massimo Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1971 M Amat A Masch.

60 60 Delrio Vilmo Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1957 M Vet A Masch.

61 61 Di Leonardo Alessio Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1978 M Amat A Masch.

62 62 Dimitric Goran Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1969 M Amat B Masch.

63 63 Ferraioli Salvatore Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1973 M Amat A Masch.

64 64 Fraracci Duilio Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1964 M Amat B Masch.

65 65 Ferri Leonardo Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1968 M Amat B Masch.

66 66 Govi Marco Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1966 M Amat B Masch.

67 67 Guglielmi Claudio Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1964 M Amat B Masch.

68 68 Incerti Peter Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1973 M Amat A Masch.

69 69 Mammi Luca Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1973 M Amat A Masch.

70 70 Manelli Paolo Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1960 M Amat B Masch.

71 71 Marmiroli Fermo Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1971 M Amat A Masch.

72 72 Mattioli Andrea Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1985 M Sen A Masch.

73 73 Meroni Renzo Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1962 M Amat B Masch.

74 74 Miselli Roberto Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1966 M Amat B Masch.

75 75 Paderni Andrea Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1968 M Amat B Masch.

76 76 Pedroni Claudio Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1959 M Vet A Masch.

77 77 Rivi Enrico Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1971 M Amat A Masch.

78 78 Scarabelli Davide Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1975 M Amat A Masch.

79 79 Schiattarella Biagio Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1956 M Vet A Masch.

80 80 Vitrani Umberto Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1961 M Amat B Masch.

81 81 Zambelli Andrea Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1970 M Amat A Masch.

82 82 Zannoni Stefano Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1973 M Amat A Masch.

83 83 Bartoli Mirco ASD Gualtieri 2000 1964 M Amat B Masch.

84 84 Daolio Nicola ASD Gualtieri 2000 1970 M Amat A Masch.

85 85 Angelillo Vincenzo Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1964 M Amat B Masch.

86 86 Attardo Pierluigi Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1960 M Amat B Masch.

87 87 Bartoli Franco Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1942 M Vet B Masch.

88 88 Bendinelli Andrea Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1978 M Amat A Masch.

89 89 Beneventi Fabio Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1986 M Sen A Masch.

90 90 Bielli Davide Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1965 M Amat B Masch.

91 91 Bizzarri Oscar Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1948 M Vet B Masch.

92 92 Bonetti Oriano Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1955 M Vet A Masch.

93 93 Bonini Andrea Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1975 M Amat A Masch.

94 94 Bonini Mauro Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1955 M Vet A Masch.

95 95 Borelli Fausto Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1959 M Vet A Masch.

96 96 Carta Francesco Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1965 M Amat B Masch.

97 97 Caselli Alberto Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1970 M Amat A Masch.

98 98 Del Bue Danilo Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1960 M Amat B Masch.

99 99 Dorelli Carlo Alberto Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1969 M Amat B Masch.

100 100 Esposito Antonio Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1961 M Amat B Masch.

101 101 Fantuzzi Luca Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1971 M Amat A Masch.

102 102 Galloni Davide Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1972 M Amat A Masch.

103 103 Ganapini Domenico Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1960 M Amat B Masch.

104 104 Gazzini Lorenzo Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1970 M Amat A Masch.

105 105 Gianferrari Stefano Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1977 M Amat A Masch.

106 106 Havelkova Mirko Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1967 M Amat B Masch.

107 107 Ideari Tiziano Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1959 M Vet A Masch.

108 108 Iemmi Gianluca Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1978 M Amat A Masch.

109 109 Maccario Corrado Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1973 M Amat A Masch.

110 110 Magnani Remo Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1951 M Vet A Masch.

111 111 Mainini Giuliano Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1946 M Vet B Masch.

112 112 Mainini Stefano Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1978 M Amat A Masch.

113 113 Manini Roberto Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1959 M Vet A Masch.

114 114 Masoni Giancarlo Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1940 M Vet B Masch.

115 115 Matrone Salvatore Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1979 M Amat A Masch.

116 116 Mazzolani Marco Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1971 M Amat A Masch.

117 117 Mechetti Giovanni Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1971 M Amat A Masch.



118 118 Melis Agostino Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1954 M Vet A Masch.

119 119 Montanari Enrico Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1967 M Amat B Masch.

120 120 Montanari Paolo Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1961 M Amat B Masch.

121 121 Monticelli Ottavio Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1953 M Vet A Masch.

122 122 Piovani Marco Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1972 M Amat A Masch.

123 123 Prandi Giovanni Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1966 M Amat B Masch.

124 124 Riccio Leonardo Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1971 M Amat A Masch.

125 125 Rocchi Daniele Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1974 M Amat A Masch.

126 126 Ronzoni Roberto Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1972 M Amat A Masch.

127 127 Rossi Paolo Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1949 M Vet B Masch.

128 128 Scerrino Andrea Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1972 M Amat A Masch.

129 129 Schupfer Martin Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1951 M Vet A Masch.

130 130 Serri Federico Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1973 M Amat A Masch.

131 131 Siciliano Saverio Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1964 M Amat B Masch.

132 132 Sidoli Giuliano Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1944 M Vet B Masch.

133 133 Tallarita Antonio Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1961 M Amat B Masch.

134 134 Tondelli Massimo Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1962 M Amat B Masch.

135 135 Urnelli Carlo Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1977 M Amat A Masch.

136 136 Vaccari Claudio Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1956 M Vet A Masch.

137 137 Vacirca Corrado Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1968 M Amat B Masch.

138 138 Vacondio Sergio Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1973 M Amat A Masch.

139 139 Varotti Luciano Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1962 M Amat B Masch.

140 140 Verona Stefano Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1975 M Amat A Masch.

141 141 Accorsi Mauro Pod. Cavriago 1968 M Amat B Masch.

142 142 Albano Pasquale Pod. Cavriago 1960 M Amat B Masch.

143 143 Baroncini Cristian Pod. Cavriago 1973 M Amat A Masch.

144 144 Beltrami Marco Pod. Cavriago 1968 M Amat B Masch.

145 145 Bertolini Germano Pod. Cavriago 1970 M Amat A Masch.

146 146 Bonacini Daniele Pod. Cavriago 1972 M Amat A Masch.

147 147 Boniburini Augusto Pod. Cavriago 1979 M Amat A Masch.

148 148 Borrelli Luigi Pod. Cavriago 1972 M Amat A Masch.

149 149 Brevini Maurizio Pod. Cavriago 1955 M Vet A Masch.

150 150 Canei Luca Pod. Cavriago 1973 M Amat A Masch.

151 151 Capelli Pietro Pod. Cavriago 1964 M Amat B Masch.

152 152 Corbelli Roberto Pod. Cavriago 1967 M Amat B Masch.

153 153 Cortelloni Marco Pod. Cavriago 1986 M Sen A Masch.

154 154 Davoli Enzo Pod. Cavriago 1951 M Vet A Masch.

155 155 Della Piana Gabriele Pod. Cavriago 1964 M Amat B Masch.

156 156 Donadei Giuseppe Pod. Cavriago 1967 M Amat B Masch.

157 157 Du Bien Sen Pod. Cavriago 1955 M Vet A Masch.

158 158 Falciano Aniello Pod. Cavriago 1972 M Amat A Masch.

159 159 Farini Federico Pod. Cavriago 1968 M Amat B Masch.

160 160 Ferrarini Marco Pod. Cavriago 1963 M Amat B Masch.

161 161 Frigieri Corrado Pod. Cavriago 1966 M Amat B Masch.

162 162 Ganapini Alessandro Pod. Cavriago 1969 M Amat B Masch.

163 163 Garuti Massimo Pod. Cavriago 1974 M Amat A Masch.

164 164 Genicco Guido Pod. Cavriago 1962 M Amat B Masch.

165 165 Giaroli Gianni Pod. Cavriago 1968 M Amat B Masch.

166 166 Gualandrini Maurizio Pod. Cavriago 1953 M Vet A Masch.

167 167 Giudici Stefano Pod. Cavriago 1973 M Amat A Masch.

168 168 Iannicello Massimo Pod. Cavriago 1968 M Amat B Masch.

169 169 Manetta Angelo Pod. Cavriago 1963 M Amat B Masch.

170 170 Marangon Alessio Pod. Cavriago 1983 M Sen A Masch.

171 171 Marmiroli Roberto Pod. Cavriago 1969 M Amat B Masch.

172 172 Menozzi Daniele Pod. Cavriago 1972 M Amat A Masch.

173 173 Murgia Pietro Pod. Cavriago 1967 M Amat B Masch.

174 174 Negri Giulio Pod. Cavriago 1954 M Vet A Masch.

175 175 Nguyen Phi Huu Pod. Cavriago 1953 M Vet A Masch.

176 176 Nguyen tat Thinh Pod. Cavriago 1968 M Amat B Masch.



177 177 Pagliani Giampaolo Pod. Cavriago 1973 M Amat A Masch.

178 178 Piccinini Marco Pod. Cavriago 1968 M Amat B Masch.

179 179 Pierazzi Andrea Pod. Cavriago 1971 M Amat A Masch.

180 180 Romagnani Davide Pod. Cavriago 1968 M Amat B Masch.

181 181 Romboli Marco Pod. Cavriago 1967 M Amat B Masch.

182 182 Sessa Nunziante Pod. Cavriago 1966 M Amat B Masch.

183 183 Veneroni Carlo Pod. Cavriago 1974 M Amat A Masch.

184 184 Vergnani Marco Pod. Cavriago 1974 M Amat A Masch.

185 185 Martini Alessandro Avis Montecchio 1958 M Vet A Masch.

186 186 Ferrari Giancarlo Avis Montecchio 1977 M Amat A Masch.

187 187 Pagani Paolo Avis Montecchio 1949 M Vet B Masch.

188 188 Battini Massimo Podistica Correggio 1962 M Amat B Masch.

189 189 Bigi Gianluca Podistica Correggio 1976 M Amat A Masch.

190 190 Bonatti Marco Podistica Correggio 1966 M Amat B Masch.

191 191 Boniburini Claudio Podistica Correggio 1960 M Amat B Masch.

192 192 Boselli Alessandro Podistica Correggio 1982 M Sen A Masch.

193 193 Campovecchi Roberto Podistica Correggio 1963 M Amat B Masch.

194 194 Vincenzi Enrico Podistica Correggio 1973 M Amat A Masch.

195 195 Coruzzi Francesco Podistica Correggio 1981 M Sen A Masch.

196 196 Costi Vidmer Podistica Correggio 1953 M Vet A Masch.

197 197 Diacci Stefano Podistica Correggio 1972 M Amat A Masch.

198 198 Domenichini Cristian Podistica Correggio 1982 M Sen A Masch.

199 199 Donati Massimo Podistica Correggio 1961 M Amat B Masch.

200 200 Fantuzzi Luca(78) Podistica Correggio 1978 M Amat A Masch.

201 201 Ferrari Gianni Podistica Correggio 1944 M Vet B Masch.

202 202 Ficarelli Andrea Podistica Correggio 1975 M Amat A Masch.

203 203 Forti Luca Podistica Correggio 1970 M Amat A Masch.

204 204 Galiotto Paolo Podistica Correggio 1965 M Amat B Masch.

205 205 Lorenzi Stefano Podistica Correggio 1965 M Amat B Masch.

206 206 Lusuardi Cristian Podistica Correggio 1977 M Amat A Masch.

207 207 Magnani Alessandro Podistica Correggio 1969 M Amat B Masch.

208 208 Magnani Enrico Podistica Correggio 1976 M Amat A Masch.

209 209 Magnani Francesco Podistica Correggio 1974 M Amat A Masch.

210 210 Marcato Stefano Podistica Correggio 1966 M Amat B Masch.

211 211 Menghini Franco Podistica Correggio 1973 M Amat A Masch.

212 212 Milesi Raoul Podistica Correggio 1964 M Amat B Masch.

213 213 Narcisi Marco Podistica Correggio 1954 M Vet A Masch.

214 214 Ognibene Fabio Podistica Correggio 1975 M Amat A Masch.

215 215 Pietri Stefano Podistica Correggio 1961 M Amat B Masch.

216 216 Prandi Cesare Podistica Correggio 1970 M Amat A Masch.

217 217 Prati Daniele Podistica Correggio 1961 M Amat B Masch.

218 218 Ragazzi Alberto Podistica Correggio 1966 M Amat B Masch.

219 219 Ragazzi Samuele Podistica Correggio 1994 M Sen A Masch.

220 220 Ravazzini Ruggero Podistica Correggio 1958 M Vet A Masch.

221 221 Righi Massimo Podistica Correggio 1964 M Amat B Masch.

222 222 Rughetti Franco Podistica Correggio 1958 M Vet A Masch.

223 223 Saccani Davide Podistica Correggio 1970 M Amat A Masch.

224 224 Salsi Luca Podistica Correggio 1964 M Amat B Masch.

225 225 Santachiara Ivan Podistica Correggio 1947 M Vet B Masch.

226 226 Sassi Davide Podistica Correggio 1969 M Amat B Masch.

227 227 Tasselli Ivan Podistica Correggio 1949 M Vet B Masch.

228 228 Tirelli Giulio Podistica Correggio 1980 M Sen A Masch.

229 229 Vezzani Davide Podistica Correggio 1970 M Amat A Masch.

230 230 Cantarelli Massimiliano Podistica Correggio 1980 M Sen A Masch.

231 231 Bomparola Saverio Pod. Faba 1965 M Amat B Masch.

232 232 Cagnolati Alide Pod. Faba 1970 M Amat A Masch.

233 233 Giorgini Gianfranco Pod. Faba 1952 M Vet A Masch.

234 234 Giorgini Andrea Pod. Faba 1983 M Sen A Masch.

235 235 Grova Cristian Pol. Lombardini 1974 M Amat A Masch.



236 236 Vaccari Alberto Pol. Lombardini 1969 M Amat B Masch.

237 237 Costantini Paolo Pol. Lombardini 1972 M Amat A Masch.

238 238 Andreoli Fabio A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1973 M Amat A Masch.

239 239 Balsamo Giovanni A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1975 M Amat A Masch.

240 240 Bertucci Luigi A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1965 M Amat B Masch.

241 241 Campana Mirco A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1963 M Amat B Masch.

242 242 Cassanelli Luca A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1973 M Amat A Masch.

243 243 Casula Giuseppe A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1978 M Amat A Masch.

244 244 Coriani Gabriele A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1975 M Amat A Masch.

245 245 Dallari Tosi Luciano A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1968 M Amat B Masch.

246 246 Debbi Adriano A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1962 M Amat B Masch.

247 247 Giberti Enrico A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1970 M Amat A Masch.

248 248 Incerti Massimo A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1971 M Amat A Masch.

249 249 Lombardo Gaspare A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1964 M Amat B Masch.

250 250 Meglioli Valter A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1962 M Amat B Masch.

251 251 Paladini Paolo A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1982 M Sen A Masch.

252 252 Rivi Gianluca A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1964 M Amat B Masch.

253 253 Vacondio Giovanni A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1953 M Vet A Masch.

254 254 Bertani Daniele G.P. Taneto Montanari & Gruzza 1970 M Amat A Masch.

255 255 Guidarini Federico G.P. Taneto Montanari & Gruzza 1969 M Amat B Masch.

256 256 Galimberti Davide G.P. Taneto Montanari & Gruzza 1973 M Amat A Masch.

257 257 Garavaldi Angelo G.P. Taneto Montanari & Gruzza 1983 M Sen A Masch.

258 258 Monica Danilo G.P. Taneto Montanari & Gruzza 1974 M Amat A Masch.

259 259 Ferrari Daniele G.P. Taneto Montanari & Gruzza 1965 M Amat B Masch.

260 260 Fornaciari Tiziano Road Runners Club Poviglio 1955 M Vet A Masch.

261 261 Martelli Roberto Road Runners Club Poviglio 1961 M Amat B Masch.

262 262 Bertelli Filippo Road Runners Club Poviglio 1969 M Amat B Masch.

263 263 Davoli Paolo Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1978 M Amat A Masch.

264 264 Ricco' Claudio Podistica Correggio 1954 M Vet A Masch.

265 265 Murciano Roberto ASD Atletica Reggio 1987 M Sen A Masch.

266 266 Busi Massimo A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1961 M Amat B Masch.

267 267 Fullin Roberto A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1959 M Vet A Masch.

268 268 Guarnieri Silvano Individuale 1975 M Amat A Masch.

269 269 Borghi Romeo Individuale 1967 M Amat B Masch.

270 270 Fantini Ideo Atl. Castelnuovo Monti 1949 M Vet B Masch.

271 271 Bezzi Ivano Pod. Faba 1967 M Amat B Masch.

272 272 Bonini Cristian Individuale 1982 M Sen A Masch.

273 273 Carnevali Paolo Pod. Rubierese 1966 M Amat B Masch.

274 274 Cisse' Kalilou Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1994 M Sen A Masch.

275 275 Cocconcelli Claudio Zucca Gialla 1959 M Vet A Masch.

276 276 Lazzaretti Matteo Pol. Zelig 1972 M Amat A Masch.

277 277 Destrelli Loris Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1973 M Amat A Masch.

278 278 Pioppi Pierre Individuale 1984 M Sen A Masch.

279 279 Santini Luca G.S. Zuccagialla 1987 M Sen A Masch.

280 280 Pozzi Fabio A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1979 M Amat A Masch.

281 401 Davolio Barbara Jogging Team Paterlini 1975 F Amat A Femm.

282 402 Giancarlini Katia Jogging Team Paterlini 1964 F Amat B Femm.

283 403 Panizza Daniela Jogging Team Paterlini 1960 F Amat B Femm.

284 404 Paterlini Silvia Jogging Team Paterlini 1983 F Sen A Femm.

285 405 Camurri Ilaria G.P. AVIS Novellara 1975 F Amat A Femm.

286 406 Zini Meris G.P. AVIS Novellara 1947 F Vet A Femm.

287 407 Benatti Antonella Sintofarm Atletica 1968 F Amat B Femm.

288 408 Rinoldi Linda Sintofarm Atletica 1983 F Sen A Femm.

289 409 Favali Linda Pod. Le Colline 1980 F Sen A Femm.

290 410 Morlini Luciana Pod. Le Colline 1961 F Amat B Femm.



291 411 Marmiroli Grazia Pod. Bismantova 1995 F Sen A Femm.

292 412 Califano Cinzia Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1962 F Amat B Femm.

293 413 Corradini Laura Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1967 F Amat B Femm.

294 414 Corradini Luisa Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1967 F Amat B Femm.

295 415 Fava Barbara Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1972 F Amat A Femm.

296 416 Garavaldi Simona Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1971 F Amat A Femm.

297 417 Guidi Orietta Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1966 F Amat B Femm.

298 418 Lombardi Simona Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1969 F Amat B Femm.

299 419 Torelli Loredana Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1961 F Amat B Femm.

300 420 Calmistro Anita Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1964 F Amat B Femm.

301 421 Camellini Graziella Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1974 F Amat A Femm.

302 422 Cristaudo Rosaria Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1970 F Amat A Femm.

303 423 Gambarelli Maurizia Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1961 F Amat B Femm.

304 424 Grassi Claudia Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1962 F Amat B Femm.

305 425 Mainini Claudia Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1979 F Amat A Femm.

306 426 Paderni Sara Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1978 F Amat A Femm.

307 427 Pederzoli Alessandra Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1966 F Amat B Femm.

308 428 Pescarolo Manuela Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1978 F Amat A Femm.

309 429 Silingardi Giorgia Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1977 F Amat A Femm.

310 430 Surdi Domenica Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1976 F Amat A Femm.

311 431 Vannini Claudia Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1970 F Amat A Femm.

312 432 Bedogni Lorena Pod. Cavriago 1961 F Amat B Femm.

313 433 Bolognesi Alessandra Pod. Cavriago 1970 F Amat A Femm.

314 434 Ferrarini Alessandra Pod. Cavriago 1970 F Amat A Femm.

315 435 Huynh Thi Lang Pod. Cavriago 1959 F Vet A Femm.

316 436 Lugli Sara Pod. Cavriago 1972 F Amat A Femm.

317 437 Partisotti Brunetta Pod. Cavriago 1953 F Vet A Femm.

318 438 Reggiani Stefania Pod. Cavriago 1972 F Amat A Femm.

319 439 Storchi Incerti Silvia Pod. Cavriago 1969 F Amat B Femm.

320 440 Alfieri Rosa Podistica Correggio 1970 F Amat A Femm.

321 441 Andreoli Bianca Podistica Correggio 1985 F Sen A Femm.

322 442 Bandieri Rosanna Podistica Correggio 1959 F Vet A Femm.

323 443 Cevolani Milena Podistica Correggio 1975 F Amat A Femm.

324 444 Ferretti Sabrina Podistica Correggio 1972 F Amat A Femm.

325 445 Malverti Raffaella Podistica Correggio 1972 F Amat A Femm.

326 446 Parmeggiani Patrizia Podistica Correggio 1965 F Amat B Femm.

327 447 Ricchi Marzia Podistica Correggio 1971 F Amat A Femm.

328 448 Rossi Simona Podistica Correggio 1973 F Amat A Femm.

329 449 Malvolti Elena A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1979 F Amat A Femm.

330 450 Pozzi Soraia A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1961 F Amat B Femm.

331 451 Beneventi Maria Rosa Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1972 F Amat A Femm.

332 452 Mazza Milva Road Runners Club Poviglio 1961 F Amat B Femm.

333 453 Saran Tatiana Pol. Rubiera 1978 F Amat A Femm.

334 454 Bartoli Rita Sintofarm Atletica 1978 F Amat A Femm.

335 455 Borsari Monica Podistica Correggio 1984 F Sen A Femm.





2014

Anno M F Età

1905 Vet B Masch. Vet A Femm. 109

1906 Vet B Masch. Vet A Femm. 108

1907 Vet B Masch. Vet A Femm. 107

1908 Vet B Masch. Vet A Femm. 106

1909 Vet B Masch. Vet A Femm. 105

1910 Vet B Masch. Vet A Femm. 104

1911 Vet B Masch. Vet A Femm. 103

1912 Vet B Masch. Vet A Femm. 102

1913 Vet B Masch. Vet A Femm. 101

1914 Vet B Masch. Vet A Femm. 100

1915 Vet B Masch. Vet A Femm. 99

1916 Vet B Masch. Vet A Femm. 98

1917 Vet B Masch. Vet A Femm. 97

1918 Vet B Masch. Vet A Femm. 96

1919 Vet B Masch. Vet A Femm. 95

1920 Vet B Masch. Vet A Femm. 94

1921 Vet B Masch. Vet A Femm. 93

1922 Vet B Masch. Vet A Femm. 92

1923 Vet B Masch. Vet A Femm. 91

1924 Vet B Masch. Vet A Femm. 90

1925 Vet B Masch. Vet A Femm. 89

1926 Vet B Masch. Vet A Femm. 88

1927 Vet B Masch. Vet A Femm. 87

1928 Vet B Masch. Vet A Femm. 86

1929 Vet B Masch. Vet A Femm. 85

1930 Vet B Masch. Vet A Femm. 84

1931 Vet B Masch. Vet A Femm. 83

1932 Vet B Masch. Vet A Femm. 82

1933 Vet B Masch. Vet A Femm. 81

1934 Vet B Masch. Vet A Femm. 80

1935 Vet B Masch. Vet A Femm. 79

1936 Vet B Masch. Vet A Femm. 78

1937 Vet B Masch. Vet A Femm. 77

1938 Vet B Masch. Vet A Femm. 76

1939 Vet B Masch. Vet A Femm. 75

1940 Vet B Masch. Vet A Femm. 74

1941 Vet B Masch. Vet A Femm. 73

1942 Vet B Masch. Vet A Femm. 72

1943 Vet B Masch. Vet A Femm. 71

1944 Vet B Masch. Vet A Femm. 70

1945 Vet B Masch. Vet A Femm. 69

1946 Vet B Masch. Vet A Femm. 68

1947 Vet B Masch. Vet A Femm. 67

1948 Vet B Masch. Vet A Femm. 66

1949 Vet B Masch. Vet A Femm. 65

1950 Vet A Masch. Vet A Femm. 64

1951 Vet A Masch. Vet A Femm. 63

1952 Vet A Masch. Vet A Femm. 62

1953 Vet A Masch. Vet A Femm. 61

1954 Vet A Masch. Vet A Femm. 60

1955 Vet A Masch. Vet A Femm. 59

1956 Vet A Masch. Vet A Femm. 58

1957 Vet A Masch. Vet A Femm. 57

1958 Vet A Masch. Vet A Femm. 56

Anno corrente:



1959 Vet A Masch. Vet A Femm. 55

1960 Amat B Masch. Amat B Femm. 54

1961 Amat B Masch. Amat B Femm. 53

1962 Amat B Masch. Amat B Femm. 52

1963 Amat B Masch. Amat B Femm. 51

1964 Amat B Masch. Amat B Femm. 50

1965 Amat B Masch. Amat B Femm. 49

1966 Amat B Masch. Amat B Femm. 48

1967 Amat B Masch. Amat B Femm. 47

1968 Amat B Masch. Amat B Femm. 46

1969 Amat B Masch. Amat B Femm. 45

1970 Amat A Masch. Amat A Femm. 44

1971 Amat A Masch. Amat A Femm. 43

1972 Amat A Masch. Amat A Femm. 42

1973 Amat A Masch. Amat A Femm. 41

1974 Amat A Masch. Amat A Femm. 40

1975 Amat A Masch. Amat A Femm. 39

1976 Amat A Masch. Amat A Femm. 38

1977 Amat A Masch. Amat A Femm. 37

1978 Amat A Masch. Amat A Femm. 36

1979 Amat A Masch. Amat A Femm. 35

1980 Sen A Masch. Sen A Femm. 34

1981 Sen A Masch. Sen A Femm. 33

1982 Sen A Masch. Sen A Femm. 32

1983 Sen A Masch. Sen A Femm. 31

1984 Sen A Masch. Sen A Femm. 30

1985 Sen A Masch. Sen A Femm. 29

1986 Sen A Masch. Sen A Femm. 28

1987 Sen A Masch. Sen A Femm. 27

1988 Sen A Masch. Sen A Femm. 26

1989 Sen A Masch. Sen A Femm. 25

1990 Sen A Masch. Sen A Femm. 24

1991 Sen A Masch. Sen A Femm. 23

1992 Sen A Masch. Sen A Femm. 22

1993 Sen A Masch. Sen A Femm. 21

1994 Sen A Masch. Sen A Femm. 20

1995 Sen A Masch. Sen A Femm. 19

1996 Sen A Masch. Sen A Femm. 18


